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Egresos
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Concepto Aprobade  {Reducclones) Medificado Devengado Pagado Subejercicio

Gasto Corriente
Gasto de Capital

Pensfones y Jubilaciones

$1,902,651,962.55
$49,763,241,99
$70,652,784.61

$34,424,686.79
$20,961,716.33
$11,743,049.63

$1,937,076,649.34
$70,724,958,32
$82,295,834.24

$279,953,301.44
$960,704.83
$100,656,255.27

$279,950,981.44
$960,704.83
$100,556,255.27

$1,667,123,347.90
$69,764,253.49
-$18,260,421.03
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